
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

StC

6

8

85

193

1

13

4

29

93

189

78

Příjmenní

HEINLEIN

KÜHNERT

JOCHUM

BOROVKA

TRUKMÜLLER

BECKER

NIPPER

SEIBERT

ŠÍBA

ŠÍBA

VOBR

Jméno

THILO

TORSTEN

ANDREAS

TOMÁŠ

KAREL

MARCEL

SEBASTIAN

JAN

MICHAL

ONDŘEJ

PAVEL

Club

SBK

SSP

SSP

SBK

NBK2

SBK

SSP

SSP

SBK

SBK

NBK2

Moto

BMW S1000R

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R1

MV AGUSTA

APRILIA RSV4

HONDA CBR600

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675

YAMAHA R1

HONDA CBR 1000RR

BMW S1000R

Kol

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

2

2

1

Celk.čas

12:11.649

12:12.465

12:42.524

12:53.899

13:29.302

13:44.695

14:02.973

12:59.258

4:43.702

4:44.018

3:08.106

Dif

0.816

30.875

42.250

1:17.653

1:33.046

1:51.324

1 Kolo

4 Kol

4 Kol

5 Kol

N.čas

1:59.036

1:58.421

2:04.370

2:06.690

2:10.474

2:10.887

2:17.234

2:32.031

2:17.061

2:17.443

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

0.816

Prům.rychlost

123,994

N.čas kola

1:58.421

Km/h

127,680

Nejlepší kolo

8 - TORSTEN KÜHNERT
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Jezdci(ů) Kol

1THILO HEINLEIN (6)

2TORSTEN KÜHNERT (8)

3ANDREAS JOCHUM (85)

4TOMÁŠ BOROVKA (193)

5ONDŘEJ ŠÍBA (189)

6MICHAL ŠÍBA (93)

7KAREL TRUKMÜLLER (1)

8SEBASTIAN NIPPER (4)

9MARCEL BECKER (13)

10JAN SEIBERT (29)

11PAVEL VOBR (78)
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Tabulka průjezdů

Vytištěno: 17.4.2017 16:20:48

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2017

Open 1

Závod

Závod - start v 16:03:00

Most 4,200 Km

17.4.2017 15:50



Kolo

2

(189) ONDŘEJ ŠÍBA
1
2

(78) PAVEL VOBR
1

Čas kola

2:17.061

2:17.443

Dif Denní čas

16:07:43.896

16:05:26.769
16:07:44.212

16:06:08.300

Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

(6) THILO HEINLEIN
1

2
3
4
5
6

(8) TORSTEN KÜHNERT
1
2

3
4
5
6

(85) ANDREAS JOCHUM
1
2

3
4
5
6

(193) TOMÁŠ BOROVKA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(1) KAREL TRUKMÜLLER
1
2
3

4
5
6

(13) MARCEL BECKER
1
2
3
4

5
6

(4) SEBASTIAN NIPPER

1
2
3
4

5
6

(29) JAN SEIBERT

1
2
3
4
5

(93) MICHAL ŠÍBA
1

Čas kola

2:01.378
2:02.310
2:00.485
1:59.822

1:59.036

2:01.531

2:01.390
2:01.548
2:00.106

1:58.421

2:05.430

2:04.370

2:05.371
2:06.240
2:08.044

2:06.690

2:09.184

2:09.536
2:07.264
2:07.931

2:11.707

2:10.474

2:12.715
2:12.549
2:14.981

2:14.456
2:14.668
2:15.241

2:10.887

2:10.954

2:17.234

2:19.103
2:19.337

2:21.720
2:17.574

2:34.262

2:32.031

2:34.350
2:33.139

Dif

+2.342
+3.274
+1.449
+0.786

+3.110

+2.969
+3.127
+1.685

+1.060

+1.001
+1.870
+3.674

+2.494

+2.846
+0.574
+1.241

+1.233

+2.241
+2.075
+4.507

+3.569
+3.781
+4.354

+0.067

+1.869
+2.103

+4.486
+0.340

+2.231

+2.319
+1.108

Denní čas

16:05:08.812

16:07:10.190
16:09:12.500
16:11:12.985
16:13:12.807
16:15:11.843

16:05:09.663
16:07:11.194

16:09:12.584
16:11:14.132
16:13:14.238
16:15:12.659

16:05:13.263
16:07:18.693

16:09:23.063
16:11:28.434
16:13:34.674
16:15:42.718

16:05:13.488
16:07:20.178
16:09:29.362

16:11:38.898
16:13:46.162
16:15:54.093

16:05:27.070
16:07:38.777
16:09:49.251

16:12:01.966
16:14:14.515
16:16:29.496

16:05:38.683
16:07:53.139
16:10:07.807
16:12:23.048

16:14:33.935
16:16:44.889

16:05:28.199
16:07:45.433
16:10:04.536
16:12:23.873

16:14:45.593
16:17:03.167

16:05:45.670
16:08:19.932
16:10:51.963
16:13:26.313
16:15:59.452

16:05:26.835
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